DATE

12/08/25
12/08/25
12/08/25
12/30/25
12/30/25

INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT #1

FROM

Aitkin Quarterbacks Club
American legion Post No. 86
Bethesda Lutheran Church Malmo
Anonymous

Unknown Donors

DONATIONS - DECEMBER 2025

FOR

Athletic Trainer

Dance Team

Rippleside Elementary

Special Hearts Student Activity Fund
Senior Student Council - Bagging Groceries

TOTAL DONATIONS

& AP AP PP

AMOUNT
540.00
2,500.00
300.00
12.50
550.53

3,903.03



