

INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT #1
DONATIONS - DECEMBER 2025

DATE	FROM	FOR	AMOUNT
12/08/25	Aitkin Quarterbacks Club	Athletic Trainer	\$ 540.00
12/08/25	American legion Post No. 86	Dance Team	\$ 2,500.00
12/08/25	Bethesda Lutheran Church Malmo	Rippleside Elementary	\$ 300.00
12/30/25	Anonymous	Special Hearts Student Activity Fund	\$ 12.50
12/30/25	Unknown Donors	Senior Student Council - Bagging Groceries	\$ 550.53
		TOTAL DONATIONS	\$ 3,903.03